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SERIES

NAME

SPECIFICATIONS

COM

OPTIONS AVAILABLE

OTHER SKUS

374DSC

AMARA DINING SIDE CHAIR

Width:
Height:
Depth:

Seat Height:
Seat Depth:

Weight:

22
37
25

19.5
18.5

30

54” Fabric Yds: 
Leather Sqf:    

3
64

Wood Leg Finish

Accent Chair
Cocktail Table

Designed by Michael Wolk
     Made in the USA

37404
37401
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NAME
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37401

AMARA COCKTAIL TABLE

Width:
Height:
Depth:

Weight:

22
15
22
25


